Poster Hanger
• Plastic grippers make it easy to insert and remove graphics
• Adjustable hanging clips with key hole cut-outs for either
ceiling suspension or wall hanging
• Silver anodised finish as standard – also available in any
RAL colour (minimum order quantity: 100)
Perfect for paper, card, flexible banner
materials and rigid plastics up to 1mm thick

Weight
(kg)
Order Code
Portrait Landscape
A4 174 × 261 224 × 311 × 15 0.5 UCS255N1A4 UCS255N2A4
A3 261 × 384 311 × 434 × 15 0.8 UCS255N1A3 UCS255N2A3
A2 384 × 558 434 × 608 × 15 1.2 UCS255N1A2 UCS255N2A2
A1 558 × 805 608 × 855 × 15 1.9 UCS255N1A1 UCS255N2A1
Made to order No assembly
required
50
Internal P